
'2019_06_10 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 34

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

03907953 RELION CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03908678 PERROT DIMITRI (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03908516 DOS SANTOS SÉBASTIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908106 EL YAMANI ROMAIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

02509823 ROY RAYMOND (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02506127 BESSON BRUNO (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02122774 MONGIN MARC (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908455 RAVIT RICHARD (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03907953 RELION CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02509823 ROY RAYMOND (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02506127 BESSON BRUNO (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908516 DOS SANTOS SÉBASTIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908106 EL YAMANI ROMAIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03907953 RELION CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G



'2019_06_10 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 25

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907077 CARVALHEIRO ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03909051 JACQUET FABIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908819 JACQUET CHRISTOPHE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

G - P

03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03902407 ZERBINI STÉPHANIE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901798 ZERBINI GÉRALD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

03907957 TABALLET FABRICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907647 BOURGEOIS LOÏC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907077 CARVALHEIRO ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P



'2019_06_10 Nbre d'équipe : 34

Finale du Concours C

03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906106 GAGLIARDI MAUD (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906100 DOLE OCÉANE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P




